
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1455 Gruber Rd.

Green Bay, WI 54313

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

208 Industrial Drive

Verona, WI 53593

3238 Clove Drive

Madison, WI 53704

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

608-204-7091

Madison, WI 535713

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 916

Germantown, WI 53022
jeremiah@fourseasonsmgt.comFour Seasons Property 

Management (262) 422-2110

(715) 341-2868

(608) 221-1945

John A 
Orlowski

(608) 819-8298

Jeremiah 
Nicholas

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

Scott Langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

Tyler Floyd

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

Contract 7703

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

bmichiels@ameripavement.comAmerican Pavement Solutions, 
Inc. (920) 593-7380Timothy 

Helstad

Jim 
Rittenhouse

Val Fischer

Craig Morris cmorris@cmmorrisgroup.comC.M. Morris Group Inc (608) 497-1403

Mark 
Loeffelholz

jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

msimonson@ecidesign.comElectric Construction (608) 204-7091Michael 
Simonson

homepreservation@hotmail.comCentral State Service Group (608) 588-8618

4/22/2016
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Contract 7703

2810 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

David Phelps dphelps@michels.us

Keea Sainsbury

Terri Yeager

kristen@grantsigns.netGrant Signs (608) 838-7794

office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

louisianaplanroom@isqft.com

Michels Corporation

Brian Valley

Neenah Foundry Co Randy Pedretti randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.com (815) 315-7719

(920) 924-4300

(608) 835-7700

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Norcon Corporation

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Nate Amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes

(608) 222-2247

(608) 252-4727

Tiare Penrose norcon@norconcorp.com (715) 359-5808

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

isqft (800) 364-2059Trish Lowry

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 295-8612

Kristen 
Eastman

Kurt Femrite

4/22/2016
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Contract 7703

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2310 Crossroads Dr

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

507 E Madison Ave

Milton, WI 53563

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

(262) 521-0029

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382

J Biehl

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials

Kord Sellers

Patriot Fence jae@patriotfencing.com

Brad 
Scharfenorth

(608) 849-4162

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc. (608) 592-0625

(608) 222-3180

brads@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

Steven 
Kieckhafer skieckhafer@prarch.comPRA (608) 240-9900

(608) 371-4962

Mark Rippe mar@terraconst.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

ksellers@tremcoinc.comTremco Roofing and Building 
Maint.

The Morse Group Dan Lei dlei@themorsegroup.com (815) 266-4200

79
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

4/22/2016


